Accesorii pentru birou / Notesuri, portofolii si caiete / Notes standard

Salton A5 GRS certified recycled paper notebook

SKU: TP1P774.48
Categorie: Accesorii pentru birou

Looking for a notebook that's both stylish and low impact? This beautiful notebook is just what you
need! The pages inside are made 100% recycled 80 gs/m lined white paper that is perfect for
writing, drawing and sketching. 96 sheets/192 pages.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations

Attribute SKU
#303328 [ TP1P774.481
#FFFFFF [ | TP1P774.483

#772035 [ TP1P774.484

0.47 KG

Current

XD Collection
black
#3D332B
Paper

CHN
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Black
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14
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21x14x1cm
243,5

261,1

33,4

26,5
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33,4x26,5x25cm
10,4

11,4

40

80

40

5

80 x 40 mm
Hot Stamping, Pad Print
Pad Print

Pad print

item front middle
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14

1
21x14x1cm

Stock

4722
1483



